JBUERIFT N R R G
2324 5 FE(1/11/2023-31/10/2024) 84 # 3% 2

HHAHE PTA NO. A X 4L
SR $ 783,742.58
e A 0 1920-22234E B A IR A B $ 6,565.40 |3 - $  790,307.98
IAEITEGE $ 5,700.00 | $ - $ 796,007.98
RERREE I $ 68930 | $ - $  796,697.28
KREBFEEEEK $ 3,617.40 | § - |'$ 800,314.68
23244 B A FHFHIPADER A $ 10,900.00 | $ - $ 811,214.68
5/2 PTASF— i $ 50,218.00 | $ 74,333.60 | $  787,099.08
9/12 PTARRFIEEIB RUSEN B $ 60,478.00  $ 17,332.50 | $  830,244.58
PTAMEENRAS $ 45978.00 | $ - $ 876,222.58
PTARRIRTHERDE $ 29,760.00 | $ 29,760.00 | $ 876,222.58
FIE $ 617568 |'$ - $ 882,398.26
PRITRULA $ 1,470.00 | $ - $ 883,868.26
HEDRER $ 300.00 | $ 4,200.00 | § 879,968.26
24 EEE a2 $  2,520.00 | '$ 3,240.00 | $ 879,248.26
$ 879,248.26
$ 879,248.26

HAthFH

WWEZESTTE $ 3,683.00 | $§ 875,565.26
15/6 steam BEEGEHAPTEH $ 650.00 | $ 874,915.26
1920 BEATIEIEET $ 11,020.00 | $ 863,895.26
202 RPN eEEE $ 1,483.00 | $ 862,412.26
BHABFEHEREE TS $ 653.00 | $ 861,759.26
B 5EIRPE TR $ 3,000.00 | $ 858,759.26
86" 7B Touch Panel $ 42,200.00 | $§ 816,559.26
PTAFHREEE(VNR13T PRO) $ 4,599.00 | $ 811,960.26
PTAR EZ #1504 $ 5,687.99 | $ 806,272.27
PTAEEESEMEISE $ 50.00 | $ 806,222.27
PTABRE L AIEEE S $ 4,200.00 | $ 802,022.27
SEES RBEE1/9/23-31/8/24 $ 7,548.00 | §  794,474.27
EESIEEBG $ 4,000.00 | §  790,474.27
FRHEEEAR $ 3,630.00 | § 786,844.27
BEYB/NEEEBEIOHBE24E5H $ 2,340.50 | $  784,503.77
AR PTAGE $ 1,600.00 | $ 782,903.77
BROYEREBELES $ 431175 | $ 778,592.02
BOEREAE SR (ENEREE) $ 5,656.00 | $  772,936.02
ELREYEHSH $ 15,400.00 | $ 757,536.02
F LIRS GER) CERNBRRER) $ 8,400.00 | § 749,136.02
REZERP MR REL/2/24-31/1/25 $ 60,760.00 | $ 688,376.02
BEE 1155 iPadERY $ 48,312.00 | §  640,064.02
DS E 2 IPAD(FR 4G 24 $ 8,784.00 | § 631,280.02
FIEHEE B OGS $631,280.02
A RS AER $2,534.10
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NO.5
NO.3
NO.20
NO.16
NO.22
NO.23
NO.7
NO.11
NO.9
NO.19

NO.1
NO.2
NO.4
NO.6
NO.8
NO.10
NO.12
NO.15
NO.17
NO.18
NO.21
NO.24
NO.13

$

100.00

$ 1,600.00

$
$

L L L L B L B

640.00
200.00
100.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

$ 4,244.10

$ 2,700.00
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360.00
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360.00
360.00
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- 360.00

360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00

90.00

$ 4,410.00

$2,534.10
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